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Tournament: FYBO U22 Sweeper
Organizer: Florida Youth Bowlers Open

Division: Men
Tournament Totals for the 'Sweeper' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Ashton Angel 1588 -12

2 Tanner Vogel 1579 -21

3 Isaiah Jackson 1564 -36

4 Tavaris Pierson Jr 1535 -65

5 Richard  Dannelly J.R 1533 -67

6 Kenneth Lance High 1447 -153

7 Joshua Brown 1432 -168

8 Rhode Barber 1395 -205

9 Nicklaus Ebey 1385 -215

10 James Drehoble III 1343 -257

11 Brendan Carney 1341 -259

12 Jayden Bauder 1326 -274

13 Joshua Bauder 1292 -308

14 Chase Ramen 1259 -341



Division: Men
Competition: Sweeper, Block: 8 Game Block
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Block +/-

1 Ashton Angel 173 219 223 184 202 254 184 149 1588 -12

2 Tanner Vogel 160 180 203 278 198 167 200 193 1579 -21

3 Isaiah Jackson 152 192 205 230 199 201 215 170 1564 -36

4 Tavaris Pierson Jr 213 173 183 167 173 235 199 192 1535 -65

5 Richard  Dannelly J.R 150 236 184 227 157 229 161 189 1533 -67

6 Kenneth Lance High 177 146 151 185 199 197 203 189 1447 -153

7 Joshua Brown 168 187 169 161 181 197 176 193 1432 -168

8 Rhode Barber 218 168 185 131 186 146 182 179 1395 -205

9 Nicklaus Ebey 157 129 170 140 191 197 193 208 1385 -215

10 James Drehoble III 151 213 161 114 239 173 145 147 1343 -257

11 Brendan Carney 175 162 174 193 157 139 208 133 1341 -259

12 Jayden Bauder 116 203 202 159 188 143 170 145 1326 -274

13 Joshua Bauder 174 168 148 150 139 157 169 187 1292 -308

14 Chase Ramen 178 140 148 209 157 110 167 150 1259 -341



Division: Men
Competition: Sweeper, Block: Cashline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Ashton Angel 1588 -12

2 Tanner Vogel 1579 -21

3 Isaiah Jackson 1564 -36

Cutline

4 Tavaris Pierson Jr 1535 -65

5 Richard  Dannelly J.R 1533 -67

6 Kenneth Lance High 1447 -153

7 Joshua Brown 1432 -168

8 Rhode Barber 1395 -205

9 Nicklaus Ebey 1385 -215

10 James Drehoble III 1343 -257

11 Brendan Carney 1341 -259

12 Jayden Bauder 1326 -274

13 Joshua Bauder 1292 -308

14 Chase Ramen 1259 -341



Division: Women
Tournament Totals for the 'Sweeper' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Grace Bringham 1502 -98

2 Emily Runsak 1325 -275

3 Jacqueline Gonzalez 1285 -315

4 Macy Barber 1273 -327

5 Madison Bailey 1266 -334

6 Hannah Tilton 1239 -361



Division: Women
Competition: Sweeper, Block: 8 Game Block
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Block +/-

1 Grace Bringham 180 193 212 179 157 215 204 162 1502 -98

2 Emily Runsak 159 167 185 144 156 145 181 188 1325 -275

3 Jacqueline Gonzalez 194 117 163 181 177 137 170 146 1285 -315

4 Macy Barber 149 152 163 160 132 157 218 142 1273 -327

5 Madison Bailey 164 132 162 161 182 147 161 157 1266 -334

6 Hannah Tilton 151 113 180 155 174 174 126 166 1239 -361



Division: Women
Competition: Sweeper, Block: Cashline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Grace Bringham 1502 -98

2 Emily Runsak 1325 -275

3 Jacqueline Gonzalez 1285 -315

Cutline

4 Macy Barber 1273 -327

5 Madison Bailey 1266 -334

6 Hannah Tilton 1239 -361




